
ANNEXURE SC (2)

CRIMINAL CASES

COURT : SESYEN 2

MONTH BALANCE LAST MONTH REGISTRATION DISPOSAL
PERCENTAGE OF 

DISPOSAL(%)

Jan 109 33 38 27%

Feb 104 58 14 9%

Mar 148 * 86 72 31%

Apr 162 17 3 2%

May 176 23 7 4%

Jun 192 32 75 33%

Jul 149 36 36 19%

Aug 149 28 39 22%

Sep 138 50 35 19%

Oct 153 41 25 13%

Nov 169 13 14 8%

Dec 168 16 5 3%

Jan 2021 179

*Exclude Codes 64 - 67

Formula Pending Cases:     Balance Last Month + Registration - Disposal

Formula Percentage of Disposal:    Disposal / (Balance last Month + Registration) x 100

* 1 kes diperintahkan oleh Mahkamah Tinggi untuk OKS membela diri

TRACKING CHART

SESSIONS COURT OF KANGAR PERLIS

JUDGE : PUAN AINUL SHAHRIN BT MOHAMAD

AS AT 31 DISEMBER 2020

0

50

100

150

200

250

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan 2021

BALANCE LAST MONTH

REGISTRATION

DISPOSAL

 Tracking Chart Page 1 of 1


